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Ticket No. Name

lon Calin
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Alastair Pollard
Demitri Stylianou
Christopher Parnell
Mark Kettlewell
Christopher Parnell
Matt Williams
Rajan Bhasin
lonut Ghita
Demitri Stylianou
Luke Harwood
Alastair Pollard
lon Calin
Adora Dazzle
Alastair Grant
David Jones
Colm Cunningham
Tom Jones
Robert Bellamy
Brendan Casey
Dawn Williams
Christopher Parnell
Brendan Casey
Victor Stranutu
Christopher Parnell
John Moore
Stuart Vaughan
Jack Gilonis
Adora Dazzle
Mark Kettlewell
Rajan Bhasin

lon Calin
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60
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
75
77
79

Ticket No. Name

Marcus Reynolds
Adora Dazzle
lan Bailey
Matt Williams
Christopher Parnell
lan Bailey
Gary Shrimpton
Gary Shrimpton
Demitri Stylianou
Adora Dazzle
Kai Edwards
lon Calin
lon Calin
Rajan Bhasin
Cameron Stephens
Demitri Stylianou
Christopher Mcdade
Dawn Williams
Rossi Johnstone
lon Calin
Demitri Stylianou
Robert Bellamy
Scott Ross
Demitri Stylianou
Adora Dazzle
Sebastian Wozniak
Stuart Vaughan
Jon Hayes
Dave Broadley
Stephen Samuals

lon Calin

Dale Binney

80
82
83
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
99
100
102
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
119
120

Ticket No. Name

Demitri Stylianou
Alastair Pollard
Marcus Reynolds
Adora Dazzle
Rajan Bhasin
lon Calin
Stuart Vaughan
Liam Powell
Lloyd Downing
Luke Harwood
lonut Ghita
Rajan Bhasin
Brendan Casey
Lily Sanders
Demitri Stylianou
Leigh Newcombe
Colm Cunningham
lon Calin
Demitri Stylianou
Cameron Stephens
Adora Dazzle
Joshua Boulton
Adora Dazzle
Hywel Evans
Leigh Newcombe
Deividas Petkevicius
Adora Dazzle
lon Calin
Demitri Stylianou
Daniel Henning

Adora Dazzle

*Correct answer:

Madrid.

e Total: 95 ¢ Draw: July 24, 2023 7:00 pm -«

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

